6 5 4 2
| ’ | | s | N | | 1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

/ 1 K1710KT Cross pipe plate,2.5"-3.5"/3.5"-4.5"

% / > 2 K1000KT8-534 Half Clamp, Medium 5-3/4" Center
1X G //(((/{V / 67 3 K2220KT8i Threaded rod 5/8" x 8", HDG 8
'V, 4 H3012KT58GSA3 Flat washer, 5/8", SAE (A325), 16

HDG

5 H3002KT58G Lock washer, 5/8", HDG 16
6 H2002KT58GA3 Nut, 5/8"HH, HDG (A325) 16

\*(///f[/
////// C
(

c(}/f//(// OF

“'(/;
&

WW(W// 16X 16X
2 4O 00

7~ 16X

8X e UNLESS OTHERRV:\I?\‘EIEEE;ISFIED: NAME DATE K E N WOO D T E L ECO M
DRAWN PQ | 12/3/14
’
\/EN 00D vz | crecked TITLE:
+.06
+.03

T[L[rom PPPPPPPP . " "
. Crossover Kit, 2"-5-1/4
e o Member, Clamp Style

MATERIAL SIZE [DWG. NO. REV

PERTY OF
e B T1709KT8SA
1SSl OF
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

\\\\\\\\\\ DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:2 [FINISHED WEIGHT: 28.00 [ SHEET 9 OF 10
T

7 6 5 4 3 2 1




